
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 m

Sub Sta
El

Friendship Walk

Farman Grove

CARAVELLE GARDENS

CLOSE

W
IL

S
T
O

N
E

DUNSMORE CL

H
A

R
EC

A
ST

LE
CL

O
SE

C
LO

S
E

N
A

P
TO

N

FE
LL

OW
ES

CL
OSE

62

14

2

10

11 19

6

61to70

4

Appletree

Court

11

Dove

14
15 49

48145
to

150

52 to 57

12

2

4

111to120

2 1
20

Court

1

Close

2a

7

2

59

Magnolia

60

9

1

10

1to9

13

13

3

8

7

3 to

1

21

2

1

71to801

1 to 23

61

26

27

1

5

8

7

5

1

6

10

6

1
to

21

9

6

6

24

16

7

5

N
ew

st
ea

d
Co

ur
t

53

91to100

15

52

4 21
13

19

22

13

14

14

15

32

10

24

20

12

2c

9 25

15

18

28

8

1

27

1

22

3

1

12

2

3

3

13

33

5

1

6

1

5
4

9a9a

Boro Const & LB Bdy

Boro Const & LB Bdy

CW

CF

Def

CF

Boro Const & LB Bdy

awais hussain
Kingston University

21 July 2023 15:32
Projection: British National Grid

Scale 1:1250

Digimap
© Crown copyright and database rights 2023 Ordnance Survey (100025252). FOR EDUCATIONAL USE ONLY.

SITE LOCATION PLAN 


